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Prova 15 Femin., 100m Mariposa Absolutos
10.6.16 - 17:37 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 1:03.88 Inês Camacho Fernandes SCP Trabzon (TUR) 2011
Rec Regional Juv A 1:03.57 Filipa Vilas Tiago SCP Lisboa 2009
Rec Regional Jun 1 1:02.98 Ana Francisco SFUAP 1996
Rec Regional Jun 2 1:02.56 Sara Alexandra Madeira CNCVG Jamor 2004
Rec Regional Sen 1:00.49 Sara Alexandra Madeira CNCVG Barcelona (ESP) 2008
Rec Regional Absoluto 1:00.49 Sara Alexandra Madeira CNCVG Barcelona (ESP) 2008
Rec Nacional Absoluto 58.76 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Budapeste (HUN) 2010

Pontos: FINA 2015

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

Absolutos

1. Inês Fernandes Garcia 94 Avançado EULx 1:06.31 1:08.74 540
2. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Naval Setubalense 1:10.39 1:10.45 501
3. Maria Oliveira Paulo 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:10.76 1:10.88 492
4. Mariana Silva Ramos 00 Sporting 1:11.29 1:11.89 472
5. Carolina Maria Silveiro 01 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:12.63 1:12.62 458
6. Filipa Silva Cruz 92 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:10.92 1:12.72 456
7. Joana Mira Pereira 01 Naval Setubalense 1:12.25 1:13.73 437
8. Tatiana Alexandre Cardoso 01 Amadora 1:12.02 1:13.90 434
9. Catarina Rodrigues Belchior 01 Desporto Setúbal 1:13.69 1:14.09 431

10. Beatriz Antunes Carvalho 99 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:15.84 1:14.12 430
11. Inês Vieira Almeida 99 União Piedense 1:11.79 1:14.19 429
12. Barbara Daniela Quaresma 01 Nautica do Seixal 1:17.49 1:14.49 424
13. Sofia Isabel Gouveia 00 União Piedense 1:13.06 1:14.76 419
14. Raquel Teixeira Pena 98 União Piedense 1:17.82 1:15.44 408
15. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 1:12.06 1:16.00 399
16. Debora Alexandra Jesus 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:16.42 1:16.09 398
17. Joana Filipa Varandas 02 Desporto Setúbal 1:12.64 1:16.29 395
18. Iolanda Sofia Clérigo 02 Naval Setubalense 1:15.20 1:16.63 389
19. Mariana Lopes Albuquerque 02 Naval Setubalense 1:18.72 1:16.95 385
20. Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 Individual ANL 1:14.96 1:16.97 384
21. Filipa Carreira Alves 99 União Piedense 1:16.00 1:17.62 375
22. Sofia Raquel Piteira 98 Naval Setubalense 1:17.28 1:18.08 368
23. Joana Sales Amaral 01 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:30.00 1:18.87 357
24. Bruna Lourenco Rodrigues 00 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:16.00 1:19.71 346
25. Ana Pires Brito 99 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:16.00 1:20.04 342
26. Mariana Pedro Pereira 02 Gesloures 1:20.63 1:20.24 339
27. Rita Figueiredo Narra 01 Amadora 1:22.59 1:24.33 292
28. Eunice Évora Almeida 94 Amadora 1:26.93 1:33.70 213

DSQ Margarida Cunha Barros 02 Individual ANL 1:16.37
M13 - Efectuou batimento alternado de pernas/pés durante o percurso (SW 8.3)

DNS Patricia Marques Bacelar 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:14.31
DNS Madalena Marques Joaquim 01 Benfica 1:12.17

Juvenis B

1. Maria Oliveira Paulo 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:10.76 1:10.88 492
2. Debora Alexandra Jesus 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:16.42 1:16.09 398
3. Joana Filipa Varandas 02 Desporto Setúbal 1:12.64 1:16.29 395
4. Iolanda Sofia Clérigo 02 Naval Setubalense 1:15.20 1:16.63 389
5. Mariana Lopes Albuquerque 02 Naval Setubalense 1:18.72 1:16.95 385
6. Mariana Pedro Pereira 02 Gesloures 1:20.63 1:20.24 339

DSQ Margarida Cunha Barros 02 Individual ANL 1:16.37
M13 - Efectuou batimento alternado de pernas/pés durante o percurso (SW 8.3)

DNS Patricia Marques Bacelar 02 Desportivo Sesimbra 1:14.31
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Prova 15, Femin., 100m Mariposa

Juvenis A

1. Mafalda Sofia Dias 01 Naval Setubalense 1:10.39 1:10.45 501
2. Carolina Maria Silveiro 01 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:12.63 1:12.62 458
3. Joana Mira Pereira 01 Naval Setubalense 1:12.25 1:13.73 437
4. Tatiana Alexandre Cardoso 01 Amadora 1:12.02 1:13.90 434
5. Catarina Rodrigues Belchior 01 Desporto Setúbal 1:13.69 1:14.09 431
6. Barbara Daniela Quaresma 01 Nautica do Seixal 1:17.49 1:14.49 424
7. Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 Individual ANL 1:14.96 1:16.97 384
8. Joana Sales Amaral 01 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:30.00 1:18.87 357
9. Rita Figueiredo Narra 01 Amadora 1:22.59 1:24.33 292

DNS Madalena Marques Joaquim 01 Benfica 1:12.17

Juniores

1. Mariana Silva Ramos 00 Sporting 1:11.29 1:11.89 472
2. Beatriz Antunes Carvalho 99 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:15.84 1:14.12 430
3. Inês Vieira Almeida 99 União Piedense 1:11.79 1:14.19 429
4. Sofia Isabel Gouveia 00 União Piedense 1:13.06 1:14.76 419
5. Filipa Carreira Alves 99 União Piedense 1:16.00 1:17.62 375
6. Bruna Lourenco Rodrigues 00 Sobral Monte Agraço 1:16.00 1:19.71 346
7. Ana Pires Brito 99 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:16.00 1:20.04 342

Seniores

1. Inês Fernandes Garcia 94 Avançado EULx 1:06.31 1:08.74 540
2. Filipa Silva Cruz 92 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 1:10.92 1:12.72 456
3. Raquel Teixeira Pena 98 União Piedense 1:17.82 1:15.44 408
4. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 1:12.06 1:16.00 399
5. Sofia Raquel Piteira 98 Naval Setubalense 1:17.28 1:18.08 368
6. Eunice Évora Almeida 94 Amadora 1:26.93 1:33.70 213
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